Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51867825   page 1
November 7, 2025 2:04 PM
Top Product Features
•	 IIdeal for both commercial / residential new construction applications in T-grid or 2x8 framing
•	 Got Nail!™ Bar Hangers with pre-installed nails, automatic leveling flange, T-grid compatible and more
•	 Q-Channel bars with Pass-N-Thru™ increase rigidity and stability, while allowing for tool-less shortening

PS51867825   page 2
November 7, 2025 2:04 PM
Order Information
Catalog
Number Description
IC Rating
(Insulation
Contact)
AIR-TITE™ Bracket
Framing
(Plenum
Space)
Connection
(E26 Socket or Orange
LED Quick Connect)
Slide-N-Side™
Wire Traps
1/2"" KOs
(Knockouts)
Wiring
(4-port
Push-in
Connectors)
Input
Voltage
H5ICAT H5 5” Remodel Recessed Housing • • • 2x8 E26 Medium Base Socket 3 4 3 120V
H5ICATNB H5 5” Remodel Recessed Housing • •   2x8 E26 Medium Base Socket 3 4 3 120V
Traditional Trims
Traditional Trims
for use with lamps (light bulbs)
Reflectors Baffles Adjustables Lens/Wet Location
5000P = 5" White Open Splay
5185SN = 5" Splay, Wide Flange, SN (NON-IC)
5185TBZ = 5" Splay, Wide Flange, TBZ (NON-IC)
5186TBZ = 5" Splay, Wide Flange, TBZ (IC)
5001P = 5" Metal Baffle Splay, White
5010W = 5" White Coilex Baffle
5125WB = 5" White Full Baffle, White
Self Flange OT Trim
5125BKBB = 5" Black Full Baffle, Black
Self Flange OT Trim
5130WH = 5" White Eyeball, White Self Flange OT Trim 35 Degree Tilt (PAR30S Lamp)
5135WH = 5" White Eyeball, White Self Flange OT Trim, 35 Degree Tilt (PAR20 Lamp)
5165BK = 5" Black Gimbal, Black Self Flange Trim, 35 Degree Tilt (PAR30S Lamp)
5165WH = 5" White Gimbal, White Self Flange Trim, 35 Degree Tilt (PAR30S Lamp)
5222H = 5" Gimbal Haze Reflector, White Self Flange Trim, 30 Degree Tilt (PAR30S Lamp)
5145WH = 5" White, Shallow Open
Shower Trim, White Self Flange
(PAR30 Outdoor Lamps)
5120WH = 5" WH Full Reflector, WH SF OT Trim 5054SNS = 5" Frosted Glass Dome
Lens, Satin Nickel, Shower Light
Downlights
LTE Recessed LED Trims
4", 5"/6"
LT Recessed LED Trims
4", 5"/6"
RL Recessed LED Trims
3", 4", 5"/6"
RSQ Square Recessed LED
Trims
4", 5", 6"
RLD Deep Baffle Recessed
LED Trims
4", 5"/6"
ML56 Recessed LED Modules
+ Trims
5", 6"
Adjustable
LA Recessed Adjustable
Gimbal LED Trims
4", 5"/6"
RA Recessed Adjustable
Gimbal LED Trims